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Priorities:

1
High priority required for operations

2
Medium priority to investigate possibility for future operational use

3
Low priority for research 

4 
Backup



Product



priority  
name


email

1.1.1
RTOVS products


1
Steve English

senglish@meto.gov.uk

1.2.1
ATOVS 120 km products

4
Steve English

senglish@meto.gov.uk

1.2.2
ATOVS 1B


1
Steve English

senglish@meto.gov.uk

1.2.3
AVHRR(HIRS grid) 

2
Roger Saunders

rwsaunders@meto.gov.uk

1.3
SBUV/TOMS


2
Roger Saunders

rwsaunders@meto.gov.uk

1.4
Scatterometer (QSCAT)

2
Dave Offiler

doffiler@meto.gov.uk

1.5.1
SSM/I BT SDR


1
Steve English

senglish@meto.gov.uk

1.5.2
SSM/I products EDR

3
Steve English

senglish@meto.gov.uk

1.5.3 
SSM/IS BT SDR


2
Steve English

senglish@meto.gov.uk

1.6.1
Altimeter wind/wave

2
Martin Holt

mwholt@meto.gov.uk

1.6.2
Altimeter sea level

1
Mike Bell

mjbell@meto.gov.uk

1.7.1
AIRS/AMSU/HSB data

2
Roger Saunders

rwsaunders@meto.gov.uk

1.7.2
MODIS data


3
Roger Saunders

rwsaunders@meto.gov.uk

2.1.2
NCEP sea-ice analysis

1
Bruce MacPherson
bmacpherson@meto.gov.uk

2.2.1
AVHRR SST 


1
Mike Bell     

mjbell@meto.gov.uk

2.2.2
AVHRR/MODIS products

2
Bryan Conway

bjconway@meto.gov.uk

2.3
AVHRR imagery


1
Rod Brown

rbrown@meto.gov.uk

3.1.
GOES Vis/IR/WV winds

1
Pauline Butterworth
pbutterworth@meto.gov.uk

3.2
GOES cloud cleared radiances
3
Roger Saunders

rwsaunders@meto.gov.uk

3.3
GOES/GMS imagery

1
Rod Brown

rbrown@meto.gov.uk

3.4
Global imagery


1
Rod Brown

rbrown@meto.gov.uk

4.1
1 deg SST analysis

3
Bruce MacPherson
bmacpherson@meto.gov.uk

4.2
Profiler data


2
Bruce MacPherson
bmacpherson@meto.gov.uk

4.3
ACARS data


1
Stuart Bell

rsbell@meto.gov.uk

4.4
Tropical cyclones


1
Julian Heming

jheming@meto.gov.uk

4.5
Snow analysis


2
Bryan Conway

bjconway@meto.gov.uk

4.6
Doppler radar winds

2
Bruce MacPherson
bmacpherson@meto.gov.uk

4.7
US hourly SYNOPS

2
Stuart Bell

rsbell@meto.gov.uk

4.9 
Ozone soundings


3
Richard Swinbank
rswinbank@meto.gov.uk


4.10
TAO array, XBT, PALACE
1
Mike Bell

mjbell@meto.gov.uk

